Total Purse: 8,250,000.00
Total Players: 70
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18.000000%

10.800000%

6.800000%

4.800000%

4.000000%

3.600000%

3.350000%

3.100000%

2.900000%

2.700000%

2.500000%

2.300000%

2.100000%

1.900000%

1.800000%

1.700000%

1.600000%

1.500000%

1.400000%

1.300000%

1.200000%

1.120000%

1.040000%

.960000%

.880000%

.800000%

.770000%

.740000%

.710000%

.680000%

3
S

1,485,000.0 1,188,000.00

891,000.00
561,000.00
396,000.00
330,000.00
297,000.00
276,375.00
255,750.00
239,250.00
222,750.00
206,250.00
189,750.00
173,250.00
156,750.00
148,500.00
140,250.00
132,000.00
123,750.00
115,500.00
107,250.00
99,000.00
92,400.00
85,800.00
79,200.00
72,600.00
66,000.00
63,525.00
61,050.00
58,575.00

56,100.00

726,000.00
478,500.00
363,000.00
313,500.00
286,687.50
266,062.50
247,500.00
231,000.00
214,500.00
198,000.00
181,500.00
165,000.00
152,625.00
144,375.00
136,125.00
127,875.00
119,625.00
111,375.00
103,125.00
95,700.00
89,100.00
82,500.00
75,900.00
69,300.00
64,762.50
62,287.50
59,812.50
57,337.50

54,862.50
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979,000.00
616,000.00
429,000.00
341,000.00
301,125.00
276,375.00
257,125.00
239,250.00
222,750.00
206,250.00
189,750.00
173,250.00
159,500.00
148,500.00
140,250.00
132,000.00
123,750.00
115,500.00
107,250.00
99,550.00
92,400.00
85,800.00
79,200.00
72,600.00
67,375.00
63,525.00
61,050.00
58,575.00
56,100.00

53,625.00

833,250.00
544,500.00
396,000.00
324,843.75
289,781.25
267,093.75
248,531.25
231,000.00
214,500.00
198,000.00
181,500.00
167,062.50
154,687.50
144,375.00
136,125.00
127,875.00
119,625.00
111,375.00
103,537.50
96,112.50
89,100.00
82,500.00
75,900.00
70,331.25
65,793.75
62,287.50
59,812.50
57,337.50
54,862.50

52,387.50

732,600.00
495,000.00
372,075.00
311,025.00
279,675.00
258,225.00
240,075.00
222,750.00
206,250.00
189,750.00
174,900.00
161,700.00
150,150.00
140,250.00
132,000.00
123,750.00
115,500.00
107,580.00
99,990.00
92,730.00
85,800.00
79,200.00
73,425.00
68,475.00
64,350.00
61,050.00
58,575.00
56,100.00
53,625.00

51,232.50

660,000.00
458,562.50
352,687.50
299,062.50
270,187.50
249,562.50
231,687.50
214,500.00
198,000.00
182,875.00
169,125.00
156,750.00
145,750.00
136,125.00
127,875.00
119,625.00
111,650.00
103,950.00
96,525.00
89,375.00
82,500.00
76,587.50
71,362.50
66,825.00
62,975.00
59,812.50
57,337.50
54,862.50
52,456.25

50,118.75

BMW Championship &

605,196.43
429,589.29
336,482.14
288,160.71
261,053.57
241,017.86
223,339.29
206,250.00
190,928.57
176,785.71
163,821.43
152,035.71
141,428.57
132,000.00
123,750.00
115,735.71
107,957.14
100,414.29
93,107.14
86,035.71
79,789.29
74,367.86
69,535.71
65,292.86
61,639.29
58,575.00
56,100.00
53,683.93
51,326.79

49,028.57
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561,515.63
405,796.88
322,265.63
277,921.88
252,140.63
232,546.88
215,015.63
199,031.25
184,593.75
171,187.50
158,812.50
147,468.75
137,156.25
127,875.00
119,831.25
111,993.75
104,362.50
96,937.50
89,718.75
83,221.88
77,446.88
72,393.75
67,856.25
63,834.38
60,328.13
57,337.50
54,914.06
52,542.19
50,221.88

47,953.13

525,708.33
385,458.33
309,375.00
268,125.00
243,375.00
224,125.00
207,625.00
192,500.00
178,750.00
165,916.67
154,000.00
143,000.00
132,916.67
123,933.33
116,050.00
108,350.00
100,833.33
93,500.00
86,808.33
80,758.33
75,350.00
70,583.33
66,275.00
62,425.00
59,033.33
56,145.83
53,762.50
51,425.00
49,133.33

46,933.33

495,412.50
367,537.50
297,412.50
258,637.50
234,712.50
216,562.50
200,887.50
186,450.00
173,250.00
160,875.00
149,325.00
138,600.00
128,865.00
120,120.00
112,365.00
104,775.00
97,350.00
90,502.50
84,232.50
78,540.00
73,425.00
68,887.50
64,762.50
61,050.00
57,791.25
54,986.25
52,635.00
50,325.00
48,097.50

45,952.50
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Conway Farms Golf Club . )
Tie Table Worksheet BMW Championship @
Total Purse: 8,250,000.00
Total Players: 70
Place/Purse % --1l--—— -—- 2-——  ——- 3——— - 4o - 5-——  ——- 6-—— ——— T - g——— - 9-——  ---10---

31 .650000% 53,625.00 52,387.50  51,150.00 50,015.63  48,922.50  47,850.00  46,789.29  45,787.50  44,825.00  43,890.00
32 .620000% 51,150.00 49,912.50  48,812.50 47,746.88  46,695.00  45,650.00 44,667.86 43,725.00 42,808.33  41,910.00
33 .590000% 48,675.00 47,643.75 46,612.50  45,581.25  44,550.00 43,587.50  42,664.29  41,765.63  40,883.33  40,012.50
34 .565000% 46,612.50 45,581.25  44,550.00 43,518.75  42,570.00 41,662.50  40,778.57  39,909.38  39,050.00  38,197.50
35 .540000% 44,550.00 43,518.75 42,487.50  41,559.38  40,672.50 39,806.25  38,951.79  38,104.69  37,262.50  36,423.75
36 .515000% 42,487.50 41,456.25 40,562.50  39,703.13  38,857.50  38,018.75  37,183.93  36,351.56  35,520.83  34,691.25
37 .490000% 40,425.00 39,600.00 38,775.00 37,950.00 37,125.00 36,300.00 35,475.00 34,650.00 33,825.00  33,000.00
38 .470000% 38,775.00  37,950.00 37,125.00  36,300.00  35,475.00  34,650.00  33,825.00  33,000.00  32,175.00  31,350.00
39 .450000% 37,125.00 36,300.00 35475.00 34,650.00 33,825.00 33,000.00 32,175.00 31,350.00 30,525.00  29,733.00
40 .430000% 35,475.00 34,650.00 33,825.00 33,000.00 32,175.00 31,350.00 30,525.00  29,700.00 28911.67 28,165.50
41 410000% 33,825.00 33,000.00 32,175.00 31,350.00  30,525.00  29,700.00  28,875.00  28,091.25  27,353.33  26,697.00
42 .390000% 32,175.00 31,350.00  30,525.00 29,700.00  28,875.00  28,050.00 27,272.14  26,544.38  25,905.00  25,344.00
43 .370000% 30,525.00 29,700.00 28,875.00  28,050.00  27,225.00  26,455.00  25,740.00  25,121.25  24,585.00  24,106.50
44 .350000% 28,875.00 28,050.00 27,225.00  26,400.00  25,641.00 24,942.50 24,349.29  23,842.50  23,393.33  23,001.00
45 .330000% 27,225.00 26,400.00 25,575.00 24,832.50  24,156.00  23,595.00  23,123.57 22,708.13  22,348.33  22,027.50
46 .310000% 25,575.00 24,750.00  24,035.00 23,388.75  22,869.00  22,440.00 22,062.86  21,738.75  21,450.00  21,202.50
47 .290000% 23,925.00 23,265.00 22,660.00 22,192.50 21,813.00 21,477.50  21,190.71  20,934.38  20,716.67  20,526.00
48 .274000% 22,605.00 22,027.50 21,615.00 21,285.00  20,988.00  20,735.00  20,507.14  20,315.63  20,148.33  19,998.00
49  .260000% 21,450.00 21,120.00 20,845.00 20,583.75  20,361.00  20,157.50  19,988.57 19,841.25 19,708.33  19,585.50
50 .252000% 20,790.00  20,542.50  20,295.00  20,088.75  19,899.00  19,745.00 19,611.43  19,490.63  19,378.33  19,272.00
51 .246000% 20,295.00  20,047.50  19,855.00  19,676.25  19,536.00  19,415.00  19,305.00  19,201.88  19,103.33  19,008.00
52 .240000% 19,800.00 19,635.00 19,470.00  19,346.25 19,239.00  19,140.00 19,045.71  18,954.38  18,865.00  18,777.00
53 .236000% 19,470.00  19,305.00  19,195.00  19,098.75  19,008.00  18,920.00  18,833.57  18,748.13  18,663.33  18,579.00
54 .232000% 19,140.00 19,057.50  18,975.00  18,892.50  18,810.00  18,727.50  18,645.00  18,562.50  18,480.00  18,397.50
55 .230000% 18,975.00 18,892.50  18,810.00  18,727.50  18,645.00  18,562.50  18,480.00  18,397.50  18,315.00  18,232.50
56 .228000% 18,810.00 18,727.50  18,645.00  18,562.50  18,480.00  18,397.50  18,315.00  18,232.50  18,150.00  18,067.50
57  .226000% 18,645.00 18,562.50  18,480.00  18,397.50  18,315.00  18,232.50  18,150.00  18,067.50  17,985.00  17,902.50
58  .224000% 18,480.00 18,397.50  18,315.00  18,232.50  18,150.00  18,067.50  17,985.00  17,902.50  17,820.00  17,737.50
59  .222000% 18,315.00 18,232.50  18,150.00  18,067.50 17,985.00 17,902.50  17,820.00 17,737.50  17,655.00  17,572.50

60  .220000% 18,150.00  18,067.50  17,985.00  17,902.50  17,820.00  17,737.50  17,655.00  17,572.50  17,490.00  17,407.50
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Conway Farms Golf Club . )
Tie Table Worksheet BMW Championship &)
Total Purse: 8,250,000.00
Total Players: 70
Place/Purse $ --l--- --- 2-——  ——- 3——— - 4o - 5-——  ——- 6-—— ——— T - g——— - 9-——  ——-10---

61 .218000% 17,985.00 17,902.50 17,820.00 17,737.50  17,655.00  17,572.50  17,490.00  17,407.50  17,325.00  17,242.50
62  .216000% 17,820.00 17,737.50  17,655.00 17,572.50 17,490.00 17,407.50  17,325.00  17,242.50  17,160.00

63 .214000% 17,655.00 17,572.50  17,490.00 17,407.50 17,325.00  17,242.50  17,160.00  17,077.50

64  .212000% 17,490.00 17,407.50 17,325.00 17,242.50 17,160.00 17,077.50  16,995.00

65 .210000% 17,325.00 17,242.50  17,160.00 17,077.50  16,995.00  16,912.50

66  .208000% 17,160.00 17,077.50  16,995.00  16,912.50  16,830.00

67  .206000% 16,995.00 16,912.50  16,830.00  16,747.50

68  .204000% 16,830.00 16,747.50  16,665.00

69  .202000% 16,665.00 16,582.50

70 .200000% 16,500.00
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